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results: list of results

Competition
Tournoi satellite

*Results of the competitions

Name
KREISS Fanny

KONDRICZ Kata
KNAPEK Edina
PASZTOR Flora
GOLYA Fruzsina
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
BOLDOR Maria
CIPRESSA Erica
LOFMARK Linn
BALOGH Orsolya
KARAMETE Irem
BEARDMORE Kate
OROSHAZI Csilla
CALUGAREANU Malina
CAMMILLETTI Marta
SZALAI Szonja
MESTERI Viktoria
DICKSON Chloe
RENTIER Eline

KIRSCHEN Kim

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

SCHMITZ Franziska

GROSLAMBERT Delphine

KRAUSE Charlotte

VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie

ROMANUS Stephanie
LUPKOVICS Dora
TOTH Janka
CELLEROVA Michala
TERNI Maria Ludmila
FENGER Hannah
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong
DANIEL Claire
KRAENKL Maria
MAMEDOVA Sabina
MONDT Milja

SMITH Katie
GONCHAROVA Veronika
NIKOLEIZIG Lucie

KWOK Rachel

o

narked with asterisk w

Weapon

F

Nationality
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
ITA

SWE
HUN
TUR
GBR
HUN
ROU
ITA

HUN
HUN
GBR
NED
GER

USA
GER
BEL

GER
NED
GER
HUN
HUN
SVK
ARG
GER
SIN

AUS
AUT
RUS
NED
GBR
RUS
GER
GBR

Gender Event Type

| SA

|

Birth Date

12.04.89
16.07.98
05.10.77
30.06.98
06.01.94
06.12.82
03.08.96
18.05.96
18.08.96
17.10.96
20.06.93
27.09.97
22.09.75
15.09.96
09.04.84
15.09.94
01.09.96
08.12.95
11.05.96
16.09.96

24.10.02
24.11.93
12.07.89
07.05.93
10.03.96
31.08.90
30.01.93
19.10.98
23.01.94
19.04.88
28.07.92
16.01.99
08.07.90
13.04.96
17.05.75
31.01.91
17.03.96
06.06.92
14.02.94

06.01.89
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/fencers/Franziska-SCHMITZ-24669/
/fencers/Delphine-GROSLAMBERT-12187/
/fencers/Charlotte-KRAUSE-24354/
/fencers/Sophie-VAN_DER_HEIJDEN-32676/
/fencers/Stephanie-ROMANUS-17482/
/fencers/Dora-LUPKOVICS-17872/
/fencers/Janka-TOTH-33779/
/fencers/Michala-CELLEROVA-20593/
/fencers/Maria_Ludmila-TERNI-23037/
/fencers/Hannah-FENGER-22194/
/fencers/Tatiana_Yu_Rong-WONG-33609/
/fencers/Claire-DANIEL-24831/
/fencers/Maria-KRAENKL-31906/
/fencers/Sabina-MAMEDOVA-36665/
/fencers/Milja-MONDT-20070/
/fencers/Katie-SMITH-30326/
/fencers/Veronika-GONCHAROVA-41662/
/fencers/Lucie-NIKOLEIZIG-42006/
/fencers/Rachel-KWOK-18901/

RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59

goints

0

0

o o o o o

o o o o o o

o o o o

BAM&SEN Kirsten Sig

SZANTAY Anna

WYLLIE Stephanie

CSATO Mercedesz

SPLIT Marcella

DUXBURY Victoria
BLANKENHAUS Alison Macbeth
TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

MULLINS Philippa
DEGERMAN Ruusa

BIMOVA Andrea

MIKHALEVA Oxana
GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle
CLARKE Ruth

ENRIGHT Irene

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
RUNDQUIST Harriet
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina
TAYLOR Beatrice

Pafipnality
HUN

NZL

HUN

NED

IRL

GER

ITA

GBR
FIN

CZE
GBR
SWE
GBR
FIN

NED
SWE
SWE
GBR

Bt Bate
16.08.99
24.11.93
06.04.96
14.03.98
27.09.95
31.01.94

25.10.99

28.01.90
15.10.89
06.01.93
09.12.83
03.10.89
16.04.93
18.11.77
29.04.57
05.02.98
07.07.95

20.05.76
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/fencers/Mieke-DE_GRAAF_STOEL-16486/
/fencers/Harriet-RUNDQUIST-35383/
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results: list of results

F I E : Competition Place Date

Pool 1

HUN

GER

GBR

HUN

ITA

SWE

ARG

Pool 2

HUN

NZL

ROU

HUN

GBR

GER

SIN

Pool 3

HUN

GER

FIN

HUN

GBR

USA

TUR

Pool 4

HUN

Tournoi satellite Amsterdam 25.09.16

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not valida

I Piste |
KNAPEK Edina 1 V/5
FENGER Hannah DA 2
CLARKE Ruth D/ D/2
KONDRICZ Kata V/5 V/5
CAMMILLETTI Marta D/3 V5
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina D/ D/
TERNI Maria Ludmila D/4 D/3

I Piste
KREISS Fanny 1 V/5
WYLLIE Stephanie D/ 2
BOLDOR Maria D/0 V/5
CSATO Mercedesz D/2 D/
MIKHALEVA Oxana D/0 D/3
KIRSCHEN Kim D/2 V/5
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong DA V/5

I Piste
TOTH Janka 1 V/5
ROMANUS Stephanie D/4 2
DEGERMAN Ruusa D/3 D/3
MESTERI Viktoria v/i5 V5
TAYLOR Beatrice DA D/0
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei v/5  D/O
KARAMETE Irem /5 /5

I Piste

Category

S

ted yet.

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/I5

D/2

DA

V/5

D/3

D/

V/5

V/5

V/I5

DA

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/

D/4

D/

V/5

VI3

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/4

D/2

DA

D/2

V/5

V/5

Weapon

F

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

D/0

DA

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DEN

V/5

D/3

V/5

DA

D/

D/0

Referee: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/0

D/4

Referee: VOGEL Bodo (GER)

BALOGH Orsolya 1 D/3 V/5

Gender
F
ViM
V/5 0.83
V/4 0.5
DA 0.17
D/2  0.83
V/5 0.67
D/3 0
7 0.5
viM
V/5 1
D/3  0.33
V/5 0.67
V/5 0.33
D/4 047
V/5 0.67
7 0.33
VM
D/3 0.5
D/4 0.5
D2 047
D2 0.83
D/2 0
V/i5  0.67
7 0.83
viM
V/5  0.83

Event Type

23

12

27

27

23

19

24

15

16

25

15

27

27

22

29

28

SA

15 13

21 2

27 -15

17 10

24 -5

24 -9

29 -13

30 -25

16 12
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GBR

SWE

HUN

CZE

RUS

NED

Pool 5

HUN

FIN

SWE

HUN

AUT

SVK

NED

Pool 6

HUN

NED

GER

ITA

GBR

ROU

Pool 7

GBR

GER

IRL

HUN

RUS

DEN

Pool 8

BEARDMORE Kate

GOTHBERG VON TROIL Gabrielle

LUPKOVICS Dora

BIMOVA Andrea

MAMEDOVA Sabina

MONDT Milja

I Piste

SZANTAY Anna

ENRIGHT Irene

LOFMARK Linn

OROSHAZI Csilla

KRAENKL Maria

CELLEROVA Michala

SPLIT Marcella

| Piste ‘

SZALAI Szonja

VAN DER HEIJDEN Sophie

BLANKENHAUS Alison Macbeth

CIPRESSA Erica

MULLINS Philippa

CALUGAREANU Malina

I Piste

KWOK Rachel

SCHMITZ Franziska

DUXBURY Victoria

GOLYA Fruzsina

GONCHAROVA Veronika

PALLESEN Kirsten Siig

| Piste

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

DA

V/5

DA

D/3

V/5

D/0

D/4

DA

D/2

D/4

Referee: LENNON Christopher (GBR)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

D/4

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2

DA

D/3

DA

V/5

D/3

D/4

DA

D/4

D/

D/3

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/

D/4

DA

V/5

D/4

D/4

D/2

D/4

V/5

DA

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0

D/2

DA

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/I5

V/5

Referee: VOGEL Bodo (GER)

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/2

DA

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D.

D.

D.

D.

D

/2

/3

/3

/3

/0

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/I5

V/5

Referee: KISS Tibor (HUN)

V/5

D/3

\

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/3

V/I5

D/2

D/2

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

0.83

0.17

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.2

0.6

0.2

0.8

0.6

0.2

0.4

0.4

27

26

22

23

22

12

30

23

25

20

23

21

17

25

19

14

28 -15

21 5

29 -11

13 17

20 9

20 3

22 3

20 -8

16 4

22 -13

14 9

16 5

20 -3

11 14

22 -3

23 -9
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BEL

ITA

HUN

GER

NED

GBR

Pool 9

GBR

HUN

SWE

GER

NED

AUS

GROSLAMBERT Delphine

TOFFOLON Giuditta Camilla

JESZENSZKY Szilvia

KRAUSE Charlotte

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke

DICKSON Chloe

Piste |

SMITH Katie

PASZTOR Flora

RUNDQUIST Harriet

NIKOLEIZIG Lucie

RENTIER Eline

DANIEL Claire

D/3

V/5

D/

DA

V/4

V/5

DA

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

Referee: SZELE| Istvan (HUN)

D/

DA

V/5

DA

D/3

D/

D/2

V/5

DA

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/4

DA

V/5

V/5

D/3

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/I5

D/

D/3

D/4

D/3

DA

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/2

V/5

0.6

0.2

0.8

0.6

0.8

0.8

0.4

0.8

0.6

24

23

23

21

22

14 5

23 -10

13 11

17 2



/fencers/Delphine-GROSLAMBERT-12187/
/fencers/Giuditta_Camilla-TOFFOLON-41956/
/fencers/Szilvia-JESZENSZKY-4103/
/fencers/Charlotte-KRAUSE-24354/
/fencers/Mieke-DE_GRAAF_STOEL-16486/
/fencers/Chloe-DICKSON-28025/
/fencers/Katie-SMITH-30326/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Harriet-RUNDQUIST-35383/
/fencers/Lucie-NIKOLEIZIG-42006/
/fencers/Eline-RENTIER-29761/
/fencers/Claire-DANIEL-24831/

FIE'

Tableau de 64
KREISS Fanny

FENGER Hannah
KRAENKL Maria

KIRSCHEN Kim
CAMMILLETTI Marta
MESTERI Viktoria

SZANTAY Anna
CIPRESSA Erica

KRAUSE Charlotte
PALLESEN Kirsten Siig

OROSHAZI Csilla

BALOGH Orsolya

GONCHAROVA Veronika
LUPKOVICS Dora

DANIEL Claire
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong

JESZENSZKY Szilvia
DICKSON Chloe

SPLIT Marcella
SZALAI Szonja

TOTH Janka
SMITH Katie

KNAPEK Edina

GOLYA Fruzsina

MONDT Milja
CELLEROVA Michala

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
DUXBURY Victoria

CALUGAREANU Malina
PASZTOR Flora

CSATO Mercedesz
SCHMITZ Franziska

ROMANUS Stephanie
NIKOLEIZIG Lucie

KARAMETE Irem

BEARDMORE Kate

KWOK Rachel
VAN DER HEIJDEN Soph...

GROSLAMBERT Delphine
WYLLIE Stephanie

KONDRICZ Kata
RENTIER Eline

BLANKENHAUS Alison M...
BOLDOR Maria

TERNI Maria Ludmila
MAMEDOVA Sabina

LOFMARK Linn

HUN

GER
AUT

GER

ITA

HUN

HUN
ITA

GER
DEN

HUN

HUN

RUS
HUN

AUS
SIN

HUN

GBR

NED
HUN

HUN
GBR

HUN

HUN

NED
SVK

USA
IRL

ROU

HUN

HUN
GER

GER
GER

TUR

GBR

GBR
NED

BEL
NZL

HUN

NED

GER
ROU

ARG
RUS

SWE

results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Tournoi satellite Amsterdam 25.09.16 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
KREISS Fanny HUN V/15
v/15 FENGER Hannah GER D/3
D/4 KREISS Fanny
CAMMILLETTI Marta
KIRSCHEN Kim GER D/6
CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA V/15
MESTERI Viktoria HUN  D/5
D/5 CIPRESSA Erica ITA V/15
V/15 CIPRESSA Erica
V/15 OROSHAZI Csilla
D/5 KRAUSE Charlotte GER D/11
OROSHAZI Csilla HUN V/12
BALOGH Orsolya HUN V/15
D/13  LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  D/10
V/15 BALOGH Orsolya
D/11 JESZENSZKY Szilvia
V/15  WONG Tatiana Yu Rong  SIN  D/10
JESZENSZKY Szilvia HUN V/15
DICKSON Chloe GBR D/9
D/4 SZALAI Szonja HUN V/15
V/15 SZALAI Szonja
V/15 KNAPEK Edina
D/13  TOTH Janka HUN  D/4
KNAPEK Edina HUN V/15
GOLYA Fruzsina HUN V/15
p/i3  CELLEROVA Michala SVK  D/7
V/15 GOLYA Fruzsina
V/15 CALUGAREANU Malina
D/13  WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA D/8
CALUGAREANU Malina ROU V/15
PASZTOR Flora HUN V/15
D/2 SCHMITZ Franziska GER D/8
V/15 PASZTOR Flora
V/15 KARAMETE Irem
D/13  ROMANUS Stephanie GER D/10
KARAMETE Irem TUR V/13
BEARDMORE Kate GBR V/15
pD/13 VAN DER HEIJDEN Soph... NED  D/5
V/15 BEARDMORE Kate
V/15 KONDRICZ Kata
D/3 GROSLAMBERT Delphine  BEL D/7
KONDRICZ Kata HUN V/15
RENTIER Eline NED D/9
D/4 BOLDOR Maria ROU V/15
V/15 BOLDOR Maria
V/15 LOFMARK Linn
D/13  TERNI Maria Ludmila ARG D/13
LOFMARK Linn SWE V/15

Category

HUN
ITA

ITA
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
ROU

HUN
TUR

GBR
HUN

ROU
SWE

Weapon Gender

F F
Tableau de 8

V/15

D/10

V/15
D/5

D/12
V/15

D/12
V/15

V/15
D/7

V/15
D/8

D/8
V/15

V/15
D/11

KREISS Fanny
CIPRESSA Erica

JESZENSZKY Szilvia
KNAPEK Edina

GOLYA Fruzsina
PASZTOR Flora

KONDRICZ Kata
BOLDOR Maria

Event

| SA

HUN V/13
ITA D/9

HUN  D/7
HUN V/15

HUN  D/12
HUN V/15

HUN V/15
ROU D/13
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FIE

Tableau de 8
KREISS Fanny
CIPRESSA Erica

JESZENSZKY Szilvia
KNAPEK Edina

GOLYA Fruzsina
PASZTOR Flora

KONDRICZ Kata
BOLDOR Maria

HUN
ITA

HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN

HUN
ROU

results: list of results

Competition Date

Tournoi satellite Amsterdam 25.09.16 S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Demi-finales Finale

V/13

D/9 KREISS Fanny HUN V/15

D/7 KNAPEK Edina HUN D/6

V/15 KREISS Fanny

D/12 KONDRICZ Kata

V/15  PASZTOR Flora HUN D/14

v/15 KONDRICZ Kata HUN V/15

D/13

Category

Weapon

F

HUN
HUN

V/15
D/13

Type

|
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